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Tue. Nov. 14
Thur. Nov. 16
Tue. Nov. 21

Thur. Nov. 30

Fri. Dec. 1
Tue. Dec. 5
Thur. Dec.7
Fri. Dec. 15
Sat. Dec. 16
Tue. Dec. 19
Dec. 27-30
Thur. Jan. 4
Fri. Jan. 5
Tue. Jan. 9
Fri. Jan. 12
Tue. Jan. 16
Fri. Jan. 19
Tue. Jan. 23
Fri. Jan 26
Tue. Jan. 30
Fri. Feb. 2
Tue. Feb. 6
Fri. Feb. 9

Maryville High School

2023-2024 Boys’ Basketball Schedule

Sevier County
@ Sweetwater
Heritage

TKA

@ Walker Valley
@ Heritage

@ Sevier County
Catholic @ Alcoa
Fulton @ oak Ridge
@ Alcoa

TBA

@ HVA

@ TKA

Bearden

@ William Blount
@ West
Farragut

HVA

@ Bearden

@ Farragut
William Blount
West

Alcoa

Head Coach: Wes Lambert

Assistant Coaches: Tyler Jones, Jon Chambers, Randy Lambert, Jake Headrick

Principal: Heather Hilton
Assistant Principals: Brett Coulter, Donna Wortham, Stacey Travis, Amanda Russell
Athletic Director: Landon Harris

7:30
7:30
7:30

7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
8:00
7:45
7:30
TBA
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30

M

REBELS

Hall of Champions
Hall of Champions

5 Star Preps
5 Star Preps

Arby’s Classic
District

District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
*Senior Night



